Tel: +44 1460 256 100 Fax: +44 1460 256 101 E-mail: sales@golledge.com   Web: www.golledge.com
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
SAW Filter - RF GSRF
30 Mar 2010
Features
� Frequencies from 100MHz to 2.7GHz

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0369A
Ordering Information
Continued on next page...
TA0559A 394 4 4 5.2x5.2
TA0971A 400 0.25 4 3.1x3.1
TA0875A 402 16 3 5.2x5.2
TA0980A 402 4 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA0520A 403.5 3 2.5 3.9x3.9
TA0997A 403.5 3 2.5 3.9x3.9
TA0529A 403.5 3 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA1135A 403.5 3 2.5 3.9x3.9
TA0489A 403.5 3 3 3.9x3.9
TA0309A 403.55 1.15 4.0 5.2x5.2
TA0340A 403.966 1.0 3.0 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0417A 408.5 16 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0396A 413.9 1 3.8 F-11
TA0701A 414 8 4.5 F-11
TA0525A 415.4 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0526A 415.4 5 3.6 5.2x5.2
TA1119A 416 20 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0592A 416.405 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0409A 420 20 3.5 7.0x5.0
TA0311A 420 18 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA1105A 423 2 3 3.1x3.1
TA0418A 424 18 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0706A 426 2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0192A 426.1 0.138 3.5 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0527A 427.8 5 3.6 5.2x5.2
TA0593A 428.835 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA0707A 429.25 2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0655A 430 4 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA1118A 431 20 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0692A 433 20 2.8 3.9x3.9
TA433K1 433 8.0 4.5 F-11
TA0286A 433 8.0 4.5 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0723A 433.42 0.5 5 3.9x3.9
TA0293A 433.42 0.5 4.0 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0708A 433.5 3.2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0278A 433.92 4.0 3.5 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0277A 433.92 0.6 4.0 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0255A 433.92 4.0 3.5 F-11 Remote Control
TA0322A 433.92 0.95 4.0 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0944A 433.92 1.6 2.9 3.1x3.1
TA0300A 433.92 1.0 3.0 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0412A 433.92 0.95 4 5.2x5.2
TA0649A 433.92 1.74 2.7 3.1x3.1
TA0307A 433.92 0.7 4.0 5.2x5.2
TA0537A 433.92 1.74 3.7 3.9x3.9
TA0264A 433.92 0.6 4.0 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0306A 434.26 1.0 3.0 3.9x3.9
TA0693A 435 10 3.3 5.2x5.2
TA0411A 440 19 2.8 5x5x1.7
TA1043A 441 19 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA139E1 139 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0245A 139 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA147E1 147 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA155FD 155 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA155E1 155 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0942A 159.0125 6.025 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0289A 159.0125 6.025 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0395A 159.1625 5.725 3.8 7.0x5.0
TA163E1 163 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0168A 163 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA0377A 169 6 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0437A 169 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA171E1 171 8.0 6.5 F-11 Pager
TA0181A 171 8.0 6.5 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA0574A 180.175 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0378A 184 6 2.8 7.0x5.0
TA0461A 184 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0575A 188.175 6 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0369A 220 4 4.2 5.2x5.2

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0547A
Ordering Information
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
TA1084A 441 15 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0419A 441 19 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0594A 441.265 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA446E1 446 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA1120A 446 20 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0381A 446 8 4.5 3.9x3.9 FRS
TA0710A 448 3 4 3.9x3.9
TA0709A 448 3 4 3.1x3.1
TA450E1 450 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TZ0940A 453.695 5 3.6 3.9x3.9
TA454E1 454 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA0472A 455 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA1087A 455 14 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA0473A 456 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA1010A 460 20 3.2 3.9x3.9
TA0474A 460 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA0731A 460 20 3 5.2x5.2
TA0312A 460 20 3.0 5.2x5.2
TA0420A 460 20 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0475A 462.5375 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA1088A 464 12 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA465FD 465 4 4.0 5.2x5.2 Pager
TA0313A 465 20 2.9 5.2x5.2 DAB
TA0266A 465.1375 5.175 4.0 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA466E1 466 8.0 4.5 F-11 Pager
TA0476A 467.5375 0.5 4 3.9x3.9
TA1063A 469 14 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA470FD 470 4.0 4.0 5.2x5.2
TA0568A 475 12 3.3 5.2x5.2
TA0884A 475 8 4.5 F-11
TA1113A 475 20 3.2 3.9x3.9
TE0103A 479.5 27/18 16 4.0x2.5 Satellite TV
TE0107A 479.5 26/18 22.5 5.2x5.2
TA0421A 480 20 2.8 5.2x5.2
TA0555A 480 8 3.1 5.2x5.2
TA1128A 485 10 4.2 F-11
TA1112A 490 20 3.2 3.9x3.9
TA0524A 499.25 1 5 5.2x5.2
TA0979A 500 6 4.7 5.2x5.2
TA0506A 500 6 4.7 3.1x3.1
TA1114A 503.5 17 3.2 3.9x3.9
TA0978A 504 8 4.5 5.2x5.2
TA0826A 504 8 4.5 F-11
TA0960A 554 12 4.5 5.2x5.2
TA0961A 584 12 4.5 5.2x5.2
TA0800A 609.9 5 3.5 5.2x5.2
TA0753A 611 7 4.5 7.0x5.0
TA0341A 611 7 5.0 7.0x5.0
TA0326A 611 7 4.5 9.1x7.1
TA0914A 611 6 2.7 3.9x3.9
TA0962A 626 24 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA1006A 629 18 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA0963A 638 24 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA0817A 638 11 3.5 5.2x5.2
TA1007A 647 18 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA0818A 656 11 3.5 5.2x5.2
TA1050A 670 20 2.2 3.1x3.1
TA0616A 675 25 2.2 3.1x3.1
TA0767A 675 25 3.3 3.1x3.1
TA0985A 696 6 4.5 3.9x3.9
Continued on next page...

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0935A
Ordering Information
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
TA0694A 862.5 0.5 4.5 5.2x5.2
TA0735A 864 2 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA0287A 864 2.0 4.2 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0416A 864 4 5.5 3.1x3.1
TA0331A 866 12 3.5 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0462A 866 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0801A 866 7 3 3.1x3.1
TA0547A 867.5 15 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0680A 867.5 15 3.5 2.5x2.0
TA0659A 868.3 1.5 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0828A 868.3 0.6 3.8 3.9x3.9
TA0280A 868.3 1.5 4.2 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0257A 868.3 1.0 4.7 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0538A 868.6 1.2 4 3.9x3.9
TA0336A 868.69 1.38 4.7 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0274A 868.95 1.50 4.7 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0977A 869 2 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0296A 869 2 4.0 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA1018A 869 2 3 3.9x3.9
TA0348A 869.2625 1.25 4.5 3.9x3.9
TA0275A 869.6 1.50 4.7 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0317A 869.85 1.85 4.7 5.2x5.2 Remote Control
TA0976A 872.5 15 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA1066A 873 6 2.2 2.5x2.0
TA0512A 874.55 9.2 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA0908A 875 10 4.2 3.9x3.9
TA1019A 876 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA1132A 881.5 25 3.2 2.0x1.4
TA1020A 881.5 25 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0321A 881.5 25 3.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0626A 881.5 30 4 3.1x3.1
TA0233A 881.5 25 3.0 3.1x3.1
TA881GG 881.5 25 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0184A 881.5 25 2.8 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0627A 895.5 39 2.7 3.1x3.1
TA1003A 897.5 35 3 3.1x3.1
TA0494A 897.5 35 3 3.1x3.1
TA1083A 899 8 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0909A 900 30 4.4 3.9x3.9
TA0992A 902.5 25 3.3 3.1x3.1
TA0372A 902.5 25 4.2 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0747A 902.5 25 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0143A 902.5 25 3.5 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0562A 906 36 3.2 3.1x3.1
TA0563A 906 36 4.1 3.1x3.1
TA0329A 907.5 35 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0530A 912.1 10.2 4.1 3.9x3.9
TA1163A 914.5 15 3 3.1x3.1
TA0380A 914.5 8 4 3.9x3.9 Remote Control
TA0282A 914.5 8.0 4.0 3.9x3.9 ISM Band
TA1102A 915 26 3 2.0x1.6
TA1042A 915 26 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0829A 915 10 4 3.1x3.1
TA0495A 915 26 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0521A 915 6 4.3 3.9x3.9
TA0281A 915 26.0 3.5 3.1x3.12 ISM Band
TA915EC 915 26.0 3.2 3.9x3.9 ISM Band
TA0299A 915 26 3.0 2.5x2.0
TA915FC 915 26.0 3.5 3.9x3.9 ISM Band
TA0792A 915.3 21.8 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA0832A 915.3 21.8 3.5 3.9x3.9
TA0673A 916.45 1.5 5 3.1x3.1

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0819A
Ordering Information
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
TA0227A 1086 10 5.0 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0404A 1086 10 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0970A 1090 30 3 3.9x3.9
TA0691A 1090 12 5.3 3.9x3.9
TA0232A 1090 12 5.3 3.9x3.9 Cable Modem
TA1090EC 1090 30 3 3.9x3.9
TA0974A 1120 8 5 3.1x3.1
TA0267A 1120 40 4.5 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0314A 1150 16 5.0 3.1x3.1 WLAN
TA0620A 1150 32 3 3.1x3.1
TA0675A 1176.45 20 4.1 3.1x3.1
TA0844A 1178.12 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0730A 1178.12 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA1170A 1197.795 32 3.5 3.1x3.1 GPS
TA0582A 1200 40 4 3.1x3.1
TA1029A 1210 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA0888A 1210 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA1076A 1210 60 6 3.1x3.1
TA0364A 1216 8 5.5 3.1x3.1 STB
TA0288A 1216.88 8 4.9 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0355A 1216.88 8 5 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0786A 1220 10 5.3 3.1x3.1
TA0269A 1220 8.0 4.8 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0304A 1220 8.0 6.0 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0292A 1220 28 5.7 3.1x3.1 Cable Modem
TA0194A 1220 8.0 4.8 3.9x3.9 Cable Modem
TA0490A 1228 20 3.9 3.1x3.1
TA0509A 1228 20 4.4 3.1x3.1
TA0925A 1232 6 5 3.1x3.1
TA0836A 1237 40 3 3.1x3.1
TA0871A 1237.5 24 4 3.1x3.1
TA0260A 1240 20 5.8 3.1x3.1
TA0824A 1250 96 7 3.1x3.1
TA0862A 1268.52 20.46 3.2 3.1x3.1
TA0726A 1280.18 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0298A 1290 18 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0536A 1300 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0840A 1300 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA1060A 1315 30 3 3.1x3.1
TA0933A 1316 50 5 3.1x3.1
TA0932A 1316 45 5 3.1x3.1
TA0929A 1320 2 4.6 3.1x3.1
TA0566A 1330 8 4.6 3.1x3.1
TA0375A 1330 8 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0332A 1350 15 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA0921A 1370 40 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0697A 1382.24 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0718A 1397.5 5 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA0890A 1420 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA1077A 1420 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA0930A 1440 2 4.6 3.1x3.1
TA1171A 1450 5 4 3.1x3.1
TA1048A 1457 5 4 3.1x3.1
TA0719A 1461.5 5 4 3.1x3.1
TA0567A 1472 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0698A 1484.3 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0720A 1486.5 5 4 3.1x3.1
TA1047A 1489 5 4 3.1x3.1
TA0522A 1500 20 4.2 3.1x3.1
TA0425A 1542.5 35 4.0 2.5x2.0 GPS
Continued on next page...
TA1045A 1550 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA0931A 1560 2 4.6 3.1x3.1
TA0967A 1561 21 4 3.1x3.1
TA1021A 1575 20 4.5 3.1x3.1
TA1190A 1575 8 4.2 3.1x3.1

Product name + model number
eg: GSRF TA0819A
Ordering Information
Standard Models (continued)
Model Centre Band Ins Package Application
Number Frequency width Loss
(MHz) (MHz) (dB)
TA0803A 2313.5 27 3 3.1x3.1
TA0830A 2313.5 100 4 3.1x3.1
TA0843A 2330 60 3.2 3.1x3.1
TA0273A 2332.5 25 4.0 3.1x3.1 Remote Control
TA0515A 2345 27 4 3.1x3.1
TA0819A 2375 30 2.5 3.1x3.1
TA1073A 2375 100 6 3.1x3.1
TA1070A 2427 55 4 3.1x3.1
TA0532A 2441.8 83.5 5 3.1x3.1 Bluetooth
TA0223A 2441.8 83.5 5.0 3.1x3.1
TA0222A 2442 55 6.0 3.1x3.1
TA1059A 2477 47 4 3.1x3.1
TA0795A 2535 70 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA1137A 2544.5 97 4 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA1161A 2549.5 97 4 3.1x3.1
TA0759A 2580 30 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0744A 2592.5 27 4 3.1x3.1
TA0760A 2610 30 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA1162A 2636.5 97 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA1136A 2641.5 97 4 3.1x3.1
TA0545A 2650 70 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0887A 2657 66 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA0835A 2665 70 3.6 3.1x3.1
TA0761A 2675 30 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0763A 1842.5 75 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0219A 1842.5 75 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA1842FG 1842.5 75 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0318A 1842.5 75 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0363A 1842.5 75 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0363F 1842.5 75 3.8 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0703A 1855 30 3 3.1x3.1
TA0604A 1870 60 4 3.1x3.1
TA0613A 1880 65 4 3.1x3.1
TA0294A 1880 60 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA1074A 1882.5 65 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0629A 1885 70 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA1046A 1892 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA1093A 1900 40 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA1121A 1902 34.9 2.4 1.4x1.1
TA1069A 1910 20 3.7 2.5x2.0
TA1068A 1910 20 1.8 2.0x1.6
TA0742A 1932.5 15 3 3.1x3.1
TA0652A 1932.5 15 4 3.1x3.1
TA0927A 1942 50 5 3.1x3.1
TA0401A 1950 60 3.4 2.5x2.0
TA0235A 1950 60 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0382A 1950 60 4 2.5x2.0
TA0614A 1960 65 4 3.1x3.1
TA0175A 1960 60 4.0 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0319A 1960 60 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0207A 1960 60 3.3 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA0175H 1960 60 4 3.1x3.1 Cellular Phone
TA0246A 1960 60 4.0 2.5x2.0 Cellular Phone
TA1075A 1962.5 65 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0630A 1965 70 3.8 3.1x3.1
TA0827A 1970 20 3.5 3.1x3.1
TA0605A 1970 60 4 3.1x3.1
TA0711A 1972.5 15 4 3.1x3.1
TA0885A 1994.6 40 5 3.1x3.1
TA0724A 2017 19 4 3.1x3.1
TA0946A 2017.5 15 2.5 2.0x1.4
TA1108A 2017.5 15 2.2 2.0x1.6
TA1129A 2017.5 15 2.7 2.0x1.4
TA1039A 2017.5 15 4 3.1x3.1
TA0892A 2040 60 5 3.1x3.1
TA1079A 2040 60 5 3.1x3.1